



202464616926



California Secretary of State 1500 11th Street Sacramento, California 95814 (916) 657-5448 For Office Use Only

-FILED-

File No.: 202464616926 Date Filed: 11/19/2024

al Street Address of Principal Office of LLC rincipal Address 9350 N SUITE BEVE al Mailing Address of LLC lailing Address 626 S APT 3 KING ttention Uchec nt for Service of Process gent Name Uchec gent Address 9350 N SUITE BEVE cose Statement the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any law company may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L lagement Structure	ility Company Name	
rincipal Address SUITE BEVE al Mailing Address of LLC lailing Address fixed a lailing Address lailing Address Suitention Itention	mity Company Name	UCEE SERVICES LLC
SUITE BEVE al Mailing Address of LLC lailing Address 626 S APT 3 KING Ittention Uchec Int for Service of Process Igent Name Uchec Int gent Address 9350 S SUITE BEVE Interpretation Uchec Int for Service of Process Igent Name Uchec Interpretation I	ess of Principal Office of LLC	
BEVE al Mailing Address of LLC lailing Address filling	Principal Address	9350 WILSHIRE BLVD.
lailing Address of LLC lailing Address 626 S APT 3 KING Ittention Uchec Int for Service of Process Igent Name Uchec Igent Address 9350 N SUITE BEVE Interpretation Uchec Igent Address Process Igent		SUITE 203 BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212
lailing Address 626 S APT 3 KING Ittention Uchec Int for Service of Process Igent Name Igent Address Gent A		BEVERLI HILLS, CA 90212
APT 3 KING Ittention Int for Service of Process gent Name Gent Address Gent Addre		
Ittention Int for Service of Process It for Se	Mailing Address	626 S. GODDARD STREET
ttention Int for Service of Process gent Name Gent Address Gent Addr		KING OF PRUSSIA, PA 19406
gent Name gent Address gent		Uchechi Ikoro
gent Name gent Address gent	of Process	
gent Address 9350 N SUITE BEVE Dose Statement the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any law company may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L pagement Structure the LLC will be managed by One N dditional information and signatures set forth on attached pages, it lade part of this filing. Stronic Signature By signing, I affirm under penalty of perjury that the information he		Uchechi Ikoro
SUITE BEVE Dose Statement The purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any law company may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Leagement Structure The LLC will be managed by One Moditional information and signatures set forth on attached pages, in the part of this filing. Stronic Signature By signing, I affirm under penalty of perjury that the information here.		9350 WILSHIRE BLVD.
bose Statement the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any law company may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Lagement Structure the LLC will be managed by One Madditional information and signatures set forth on attached pages, in ade part of this filing. Stronic Signature By signing, I affirm under penalty of perjury that the information here	9	SUITE 203
the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any law company may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Lagement Structure the LLC will be managed by One Moditional information and signatures set forth on attached pages, in the part of this filing. Stronic Signature By signing, I affirm under penalty of perjury that the information here.		BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212
company may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Lagement Structure the LLC will be managed by One Modditional information and signatures set forth on attached pages, it hade part of this filing. Stronic Signature By signing, I affirm under penalty of perjury that the information here.	nt	
he LLC will be managed by One Moditional information and signatures set forth on attached pages, in ade part of this filing. Stronic Signature By signing, I affirm under penalty of perjury that the information here.		
dditional information and signatures set forth on attached pages, in ade part of this filing. Stronic Signature By signing, I affirm under penalty of perjury that the information here.	· •	
dditional information and signatures set forth on attached pages, in ade part of this filing. Stronic Signature By Signing, I affirm under penalty of perjury that the information here.		One Manager
tronic Signature By Signing, I affirm under penalty of perjury that the information he	——————————————————————————————————————	One Manager
By signing, I affirm under penalty of perjury that the information he		ched pages, if any, are incorporated herein by reference and
	ure	
		information herein is true and correct and that I am authorized by
Melissa K. Dagodag/ 11/19	Dagodag/	11/19/2024
rganizer Signature Date		